
Enclosure 1

MEDI-CAL PSYCHIATRIC INPATIENT HOSPITAL SERVICES 
REGIONAL AVERAGE NEGOTIATED RATES

JULY 1, 2012

ACCOMMODATION CODES

REGION                             114                124               134                154         204

BAY AREA

LOS ANGELES

SUPERIOR

SOUTHERN

CENTRAL

$ 899

$ 606

$ 634

$ 599

$ 634

$ 1,025

$   531 

$   502

$   646

$   936

$ 880

$ 590 

$ 587 

$ 581

$ 587

$ 523

$ 523

$ 523

$ 523

$ 523

$ 1,037

$   560

$   642

$   589

$ 642

STATEWIDE $ 634 $ 664 $ 587 $ 523 $ 642

114 Room and Board-Private Psychiatric
124 Room and Board-Semi-Private 2 Bed, Psychiatric
134 Room and Board-Semi-Private 3 or 4 Bed, Psychiatric
154 Room and Board, Ward (Medical or General), Psychiatric
204 Intensive Care, Psychiatric




